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No 5 CHIGOT  CEDRIC

Pass 13 1:17.250 1 1:17.250 **

Pass 34 2:33.103 2 1:15.853 **

Pass 55 3:48.894 3 1:15.791 **

Pass 75 5:05.001 4 1:16.107

Pass 95 6:20.602 5 1:15.601 **

Pass 115 7:36.409 6 1:15.807

Pass 134 8:52.476 7 1:16.067

Pass 152 10:08.470 8 1:15.994

Pass 169 11:24.314 9 1:15.844

Pass 186 12:40.382 10 1:16.068

Pass 202 13:55.866 11 1:15.484 *

Pass 216 15:13.075 12 1:17.209

Pass 232 16:27.967 13 1:14.892 *

Pass 248 17:43.121 14 1:15.154

No 7 QUARTIER  ERIC

Pass 16 1:20.339 1 1:20.339 *

Pass 38 2:38.341 2 1:18.002 *

Pass 59 3:56.261 3 1:17.920 *

Pass 79 5:14.089 4 1:17.828 *

Pass 99 6:32.633 5 1:18.544

Pass 119 7:51.696 6 1:19.063

Pass 139 9:10.909 7 1:19.213

Pass 158 10:28.892 8 1:17.983

Pass 176 11:47.716 9 1:18.824

Pass 194 13:06.502 10 1:18.786

Pass 209 14:26.566 11 1:20.064

Pass 226 15:45.328 12 1:18.762

Pass 241 17:05.389 13 1:20.061

Pass 258 18:23.653 14 1:18.264

No 24 DUFRESNOY  XAVIER

Pass 32 1:45.084 1 1:45.084 *

Pass 53 3:22.947 2 1:37.863 *

Pass 74 4:59.194 3 1:36.247 *

Pass 100 6:36.098 4 1:36.904

Pass 122 8:12.866 5 1:36.768

Pass 150 9:50.890 6 1:38.024

Pass 170 11:27.090 7 1:36.200 *

Pass 191 13:02.376 8 1:35.286 *

Pass 212 14:39.355 9 1:36.979

Pass 231 16:15.273 10 1:35.918

Pass 250 17:49.277 11 1:34.004 *

No 40 LEROY  BRUNO

Pass 15 1:19.707 1 1:19.707 *

Pass 37 2:37.066 2 1:17.359 *

Pass 58 3:54.963 3 1:17.897

Pass 78 5:13.014 4 1:18.051

Pass 98 6:30.604 5 1:17.590

Pass 117 7:48.045 6 1:17.441

Pass 137 9:04.866 7 1:16.821 *

Pass 156 10:22.281 8 1:17.415

Pass 174 11:38.937 9 1:16.656 *

Pass 189 12:56.335 10 1:17.398

Pass 206 14:13.797 11 1:17.462

Pass 222 15:31.183 12 1:17.386

Pass 239 16:48.610 13 1:17.427

Pass 256 18:06.618 14 1:18.008

No 45 AGOGUE  JEAN LUC

Pass 31 1:32.375 1 1:32.375 *

Pass 52 2:58.912 2 1:26.537 *

Pass 73 4:25.811 3 1:26.899

Pass 94 5:52.881 4 1:27.070

Pass 114 7:19.008 5 1:26.127 *

Pass 133 8:44.241 6 1:25.233 *

Pass 154 10:09.412 7 1:25.171 *

Pass 172 11:36.043 8 1:26.631

Pass 193 13:03.995 9 1:27.952

Pass 211 14:31.355 10 1:27.360

Pass 228 15:56.888 11 1:25.533

Pass 244 17:22.744 12 1:25.856

Pass 261 18:46.919 13 1:24.175 *

No 52 ARMAND  JEAN-CHARLES

Pass 20 1:23.203 1 1:23.203 *

Pass 41 2:43.194 2 1:19.991 *

Pass 62 4:02.883 3 1:19.689 *

Pass 82 5:22.757 4 1:19.874

No 54 COLLE  REMI

Pass 26 1:28.959 1 1:28.959 *

Pass 47 2:51.469 2 1:22.510 *

Pass 67 4:13.209 3 1:21.740 *

Pass 89 5:36.041 4 1:22.832

Pass 108 6:59.669 5 1:23.628

Pass 128 8:21.155 6 1:21.486 *

Pass 146 9:42.783 7 1:21.628

Pass 164 11:06.966 8 1:24.183

Pass 182 12:30.119 9 1:23.153

Pass 199 13:51.827 10 1:21.708

Pass 218 15:15.951 11 1:24.124

Pass 236 16:37.184 12 1:21.233 *

Pass 252 17:58.876 13 1:21.692
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No 55 BASSIGNANI  OLIVIER

Pass 27 1:29.442 1 1:29.442 *

Pass 49 2:53.214 2 1:23.772 *

Pass 70 4:15.852 3 1:22.638 *

Pass 92 5:39.488 4 1:23.636

Pass 111 7:04.241 5 1:24.753

Pass 132 8:29.146 6 1:24.905

Pass 151 9:54.805 7 1:25.659

Pass 168 11:22.256 8 1:27.451

Pass 188 12:49.513 9 1:27.257

Pass 207 14:15.974 10 1:26.461

Pass 225 15:44.021 11 1:28.047

Pass 242 17:13.085 12 1:29.064

Pass 259 18:39.540 13 1:26.455

No 58 DEVILLARD  ERIC

Pass 18 1:22.130 1 1:22.130 *

Pass 40 2:42.357 2 1:20.227 *

Pass 61 4:01.750 3 1:19.393 *

Pass 81 5:21.953 4 1:20.203

Pass 102 6:41.605 5 1:19.652

Pass 121 8:02.645 6 1:21.040

Pass 140 9:23.365 7 1:20.720

Pass 160 10:43.733 8 1:20.368

Pass 177 12:04.695 9 1:20.962

Pass 195 13:24.928 10 1:20.233

Pass 213 14:44.560 11 1:19.632

Pass 229 16:04.905 12 1:20.345

Pass 245 17:24.348 13 1:19.443

Pass 260 18:45.532 14 1:21.184

No 61 LAMBERT  DENIS

Pass 22 1:26.763 1 1:26.763 *

Pass 43 2:48.802 2 1:22.039 *

Pass 64 4:11.954 3 1:23.152

Pass 85 5:33.791 4 1:21.837 *

Pass 103 6:56.523 5 1:22.732

Pass 123 8:17.290 6 1:20.767 *

Pass 141 9:39.222 7 1:21.932

No 62 TRICHET  EMMANUEL

Pass 30 1:30.952 1 1:30.952 *

Pass 51 2:54.060 2 1:23.108 *

Pass 71 4:16.715 3 1:22.655 *

Pass 91 5:39.024 4 1:22.309 *

Pass 110 7:01.608 5 1:22.584

Pass 130 8:24.087 6 1:22.479

Pass 148 9:46.214 7 1:22.127 *

Pass 165 11:08.640 8 1:22.426

Pass 183 12:30.567 9 1:21.927 *

Pass 200 13:52.322 10 1:21.755 *

Pass 220 15:17.190 11 1:24.868

Pass 238 16:38.941 12 1:21.751 *

Pass 254 17:59.913 13 1:20.972 *

No 63 THIRIEZ  ALEX

Pass 21 1:25.901 1 1:25.901 *

Pass 42 2:48.013 2 1:22.112 *

Pass 63 4:10.878 3 1:22.865

Pass 84 5:33.322 4 1:22.444

Pass 104 6:56.905 5 1:23.583

Pass 125 8:17.869 6 1:20.964 *

Pass 142 9:39.316 7 1:21.447

Pass 161 10:59.521 8 1:20.205 *

Pass 180 12:21.637 9 1:22.116

Pass 197 13:44.175 10 1:22.538

Pass 215 15:07.244 11 1:23.069

Pass 233 16:28.783 12 1:21.539

Pass 251 17:50.015 13 1:21.232

No 64 ZIELINSKI  FRANCK

No 71 MOUNEY  ALAIN

Pass 14 1:19.216 1 1:19.216 *

Pass 35 2:36.415 2 1:17.199 *

Pass 57 3:54.703 3 1:18.288

Pass 77 5:12.682 4 1:17.979

Pass 97 6:29.945 5 1:17.263

Pass 118 7:48.049 6 1:18.104

Pass 138 9:07.022 7 1:18.973

Pass 157 10:25.486 8 1:18.464

Pass 175 11:43.177 9 1:17.691

Pass 190 13:00.972 10 1:17.795

Pass 208 14:19.223 11 1:18.251

Pass 223 15:38.088 12 1:18.865

Pass 240 16:56.385 13 1:18.297

Pass 257 18:14.558 14 1:18.173

No 78 TANGUY  DIDIER

No 85 GUERRY  BENOIT

Pass 23 1:27.819 1 1:27.819 *

Pass 44 2:49.973 2 1:22.154 *

Pass 66 4:12.843 3 1:22.870

Pass 88 5:35.268 4 1:22.425

Pass 106 6:58.104 5 1:22.836

Pass 126 8:20.022 6 1:21.918 *

Pass 145 9:42.388 7 1:22.366

Pass 163 11:04.889 8 1:22.501

Pass 181 12:27.829 9 1:22.940

Pass 198 13:51.060 10 1:23.231
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No 85 GUERRY  BENOIT

Pass 217 15:15.430 11 1:24.370

Pass 235 16:37.167 12 1:21.737 *

Pass 253 17:59.452 13 1:22.285

No 89 PETIT  MYRIAM

Pass 28 1:29.873 1 1:29.873 *

Pass 48 2:52.348 2 1:22.475 *

Pass 68 4:13.810 3 1:21.462 *

Pass 87 5:34.787 4 1:20.977 *

Pass 105 6:57.449 5 1:22.662

Pass 124 8:17.713 6 1:20.264 *

Pass 143 9:39.679 7 1:21.966

Pass 162 11:00.956 8 1:21.277

Pass 179 12:20.797 9 1:19.841 *

Pass 196 13:38.430 10 1:17.633 *

Pass 214 14:55.994 11 1:17.564 *

Pass 230 16:13.768 12 1:17.774

Pass 247 17:31.716 13 1:17.948

Pass 263 18:52.458 14 1:20.742

No 95 TRAN-DUC  PATRICK

Pass 25 1:28.722 1 1:28.722 *

Pass 46 2:50.997 2 1:22.275 *

Pass 69 4:14.083 3 1:23.086

Pass 90 5:36.500 4 1:22.417

Pass 109 7:00.104 5 1:23.604

Pass 129 8:22.887 6 1:22.783

Pass 149 9:46.508 7 1:23.621

Pass 166 11:09.118 8 1:22.610

Pass 184 12:31.213 9 1:22.095 *

Pass 201 13:53.044 10 1:21.831 *

Pass 219 15:16.881 11 1:23.837

Pass 237 16:38.049 12 1:21.168 *

Pass 255 18:00.175 13 1:22.126

No 134 JOLLY  YOHANN

Pass 24 1:28.267 1 1:28.267 *

Pass 45 2:50.878 2 1:22.611 *

Pass 65 4:12.722 3 1:21.844 *

Pass 86 5:34.573 4 1:21.851

Pass 107 6:59.012 5 1:24.439

Pass 127 8:21.037 6 1:22.025

Pass 147 9:45.375 7 1:24.338

Pass 167 11:10.665 8 1:25.290

Pass 185 12:32.490 9 1:21.825 *

In 205 14:09.751 10 1:37.261

No 140 WAMBACQ  DONAAT

Pass 19 1:22.945 1 1:22.945 *

Pass 39 2:41.699 2 1:18.754 *

Pass 60 4:00.334 3 1:18.635 *

Pass 80 5:18.920 4 1:18.586 *

Pass 101 6:38.184 5 1:19.264

Pass 120 7:56.675 6 1:18.491 *

In 144 9:39.988 7 1:43.313

No 153 SAMOYAULT  PATRICK

Pass 33 1:51.768 1 1:51.768 *

Pass 54 3:38.885 2 1:47.117 *

Pass 83 5:25.744 3 1:46.859 *

Pass 113 7:11.317 4 1:45.573 *

Pass 135 8:54.215 5 1:42.898 *

Pass 159 10:35.160 6 1:40.945 *

Pass 178 12:18.426 7 1:43.266

Pass 204 14:01.730 8 1:43.304

Pass 224 15:42.260 9 1:40.530 *

Pass 246 17:26.208 10 1:43.948

Pass 266 19:05.048 11 1:38.840 *

No 175 LEGRAND  PHILIPPE

Pass 17 1:20.529 1 1:20.529 *

Pass 36 2:36.841 2 1:16.312 *

Pass 56 3:53.240 3 1:16.399

Pass 76 5:08.916 4 1:15.676 **

Pass 96 6:23.445 5 1:14.529 **

Pass 116 7:38.693 6 1:15.248

Pass 136 8:55.370 7 1:16.677

Pass 155 10:11.465 8 1:16.095

Pass 171 11:28.981 9 1:17.516

Pass 187 12:44.692 10 1:15.711

Pass 203 14:01.708 11 1:17.016

Pass 221 15:17.259 12 1:15.551

Pass 234 16:33.201 13 1:15.942

Pass 249 17:48.809 14 1:15.608

No 916 VAUZELLE  PHILIPPE

Pass 29 1:30.442 1 1:30.442 *

Pass 50 2:53.747 2 1:23.305 *

Pass 72 4:18.007 3 1:24.260

Pass 93 5:42.000 4 1:23.993

Pass 112 7:05.221 5 1:23.221 *

Pass 131 8:29.030 6 1:23.809

Pass 153 10:08.802 7 1:39.772

Pass 173 11:37.753 8 1:28.951

Pass 192 13:03.819 9 1:26.066

Pass 210 14:30.903 10 1:27.084

Pass 227 15:56.385 11 1:25.482

Pass 243 17:22.524 12 1:26.139

Pass 262 18:48.225 13 1:25.701


